

Ex – 81/2020

Kamal Arora & Ors. Vs. M/s. R.K. Bhutani & Sons

24.01.2020

New Execution petition filed. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Karan Sinha, Counsel for DH

Nazir to report on 31.01.2020.

(SHELLY ARORA)
ADJ-01(South East) Saket Courts
New Delhi/24.01.2020(sm)