

18
EX 81/20
KAMAL ARORA Vs.
M/S R.K. BHUTANI AND SONS (HUF)

31.01.2020

Present: Ld. Counsel for DH

Nazir report perused.

It is submitted that main suit is pending in some other Court.

Notice of the execution petition be issued to the JD on filing of
PF, RC, speed post and approved courier returnable for 11.03.2020.
Tracking report be also filed positively on the next date.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1(South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/31.01.2020