

Ex. No:- 81/20

Kamal Arora & Ors. v. M/s R. K. Bhutani & Sons (HUF)

28.02.2023

Present:- Sh. Sudeep Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Dilip Kumar, Ld. Counsel for JD no. 1.

Put up with the connected matter on **20.04.2023**.

(Akash Jain)
ADJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/28.02.2023