

3 EX 81-20

KAMAL ARORA Vs. M-S R.K. BHUTANI AND SONS (HUF)

03.04.2025

Present:- Sh. Kashish Arora, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Arun Vohra, Ld. Counsel for JD through
VC.

1. List with connected matter on **08.09.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/03.04.2025(sk)